
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
96
97
56
45
99
55
15
33
98
17
70
85
51
66
53

Nome
CAIO BALDOINO
ACACIO
PAULO GUIMARAES ROME
LUCAS MACEDO BATITUCC
EDU ACETO
PAULO FERREIRA
DAVID PEDRO DE OLIVEIR
JAIME ROSELLO
FABIO NISHI
ERICK SANTOS CABRAL
THIAGO SAMPAIO CASTIL
HUGO FERNANDO
MATEUS HENRIQUE S. LU
RONALDO FRANCISCO CR
MATEUS SHIODI MORITA

Classe
C
B
C
C
INSTRUTOR
C
C
C
INSTRUTOR
C
C
C
C
C
C

Melhor Tm
1:42.164
1:46.298
1:47.376
1:49.097
1:49.609
1:50.914
1:51.627
1:52.300
1:57.137
1:57.158
1:57.208
1:57.543
2:00.797
2:02.242
2:15.580

Na volta
5
4
4
3
2
5
3
4
4
3
4
2
6
4
5

Dif
-

+4.134
+5.212
+6.933
+7.445
+8.750
+9.463

+10.136
+14.973
+14.994
+15.044
+15.379
+18.633
+20.078
+33.416

2o. melhor
1:43.042
1:50.043
1:48.909
1:49.377
1:52.764
1:51.467
1:54.952
1:54.278
1:57.351
1:57.200
1:58.516
2:00.246
2:02.554
2:03.411
2:16.775

Melhor Spd
95,141
91,441
90,523
89,095
88,679
87,635
87,076
86,554
82,980
82,965
82,929
82,693
80,466
79,514
71,692

Modelo

KAWAS
KAWAS

BMW G
NINJA 4
HONDA

NINJA 4
BMW S 

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAH

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience - Circuito Cacapava
Track

4C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

26/03/2022 12:30

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

26/03/2022
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